
RUSTENBURG 

MASTERS

WESTERN FORCE vs SHARKS 

13:10;  STOMERS vs CHEETAS 

17:10;  BULLS vs 

HIGHLANDERS 19:10

RUSTENBURG 

MASTERS 

CLOSING DATE: 

S.A.C.D

VAAL TRIANGLE 

COMMITTEE MEETING

INTERPROVINCIAL 

MASTERS 

TOURNAMENT

VAAL TRIANGLE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

MELBN REB vs SHARKS 08:35;   

STOMERS vs HIGHLANDERS 

19:10

VAAL TRIANGLE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

CHEETAHS vs LIONS 

17:05

SCHOOLS 

OPEN

YEAR PLANNER 2011

SCHOOLS 

CLOSE

VAAL 

TRIANGLE 

COMMITTEE 

MEETING

 ANNUAL 

PRIZE 

GIVING

13

14

4

5

VAAL 

TRIANGLE 

GOLF DAY

INTERPROVINCIAL 

MASTERS 

TOURNAMENT

INTERPROVINCIAL 

MASTERS 

TOURNAMENT

INTERPROVINCIAL 

MASTERS 

TOURNAMENT

INTERPROVINCIAL 

MASTERS 

TOURNAMENT

NATIONAL 

WOMEN'S DAY

12

SCHOOLS 

OPEN

12

JAVIS

13

SUMMER 

DOUBLES

SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY

12

14

10

11

11

INTERPROVINCIAL 

MASTERS 

TOURNAMENT

JAVIS

10

11

15

7

LIONS vs SHARKS 

16:05;             

STORMERS vs BULLS 

18:10

MELB REB vs 

STORMERS 11:40;  

BULLS vs 

WARATAHS 19:10

HURRICANES vs 

LIONS 07:35;  

CHEETAHS vs 

SHARKS 17:05

WORKERS 

DAY

PUBLIC 

HOLIDAY

HURRICANES vs 

BULLS 08:35;  

LIONS vs REDS 

15:00;  SHARKS vs 

STORMERS 17:05

VAAL 

TRIANGLE 

COMMITTEE 

MEETING

CRUSADERS vs 

BULLS 09:35;  

STORMERS vs REDS 

17:05;  SHARKS vs 

LIONS 19:10

HIGHLANDERS vs 

CHEETAHS 09:35

VAAL TRIANGLE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

VAAL TRIANGLE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

VAAL TRIANGLE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

VAAL TRIANGLE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

VAAL TRIANGLE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

CLOSING DATE 

FOR VAAL 

TRIANGLE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

VAAL TRIANGLE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

LIONS vs BULLS 

19:10

1

CLOSING DATE 

FOR SECUNDA 

TOURNAMENT

VAAL 

TRIANGLE 

COMMITTEE 

MEETING

NEW YEARS 

DAY

SEPTEMBERMAY JUNE JULY AUGUSTFEBRUARYJANUARY MARCH APRIL OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

FRIDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

4

3

1

2

5

6

7

8

9

10

6

1

2

3

4

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1

2

5

6

7

8

9

10

5

6

7

11

3

4

1

2

3

4

8

1

8

9

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

1

2

3

7

8

4

5

62

9

9

10

10

8

9

6

4

5

6

7

1

12

10

11

2

3

SUPER RUGBY 

FINALS

3

9

LIONS vs 

CHEETAHS 19:10

STORMERS vs 

CRUSADERS 17:05;  

SHARKS vs 

BRUMBIES 19:10



WINTER 

LEAGUE START

VAAL TRIANGLE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

CHIEFS vs SHARKS 

08:35

SECUNDA 

TOURNAMENT

FINALS                             

VAAL TRIANGLE 

CHAMPIONSHIP  
MIELIELAND S.A.C.D

SHARKS vs CHEETAS 

17:10                                       

LIONS vs BULLS 19:10

WARATHAS vs CHEETAS 10:40;  

LIONS vs WESTERN FORCE 

17:10;  BULLS vs STORMERS 

17:10

REDS vs BULLS 11:40;  

LIONS vs STORMERS 17:05;  

CHEETAHS vs HURRICANES 

19:10

CHIEFS vs STORMERS 09:35;  

BRUMBIES vs LIONS 11:40;  BULLS 

vs MELB REB 17:05;  CHEETAHS vs 

CRUSADERS 19:10

18

14

JAVIS

JAVIS

WINTER 

DOUBLES

JAVIS

17

DAY OF 

RECONCILLIATION

15

17

12

13

SCHOOLS 

OPEN

19

15

16

JAVIS

15

YOUTH DAY

SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY

BULLS vs SHARKS 

17:05;  CHEETAHS vs 

STORMERS 19:10

S.A.C.DMIELIELAND

VAAL TRIANGLE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

VAAL TRIANGLE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

VAAL TRIANGLE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

VAAL TRIANGLE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

CLOSING DATE:  

RUSTENBURG 

MASTERS

SCHOOLS 

OPEN

15

12

13

14

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

10

11

16

17

18

19

14

15

14

15

16

17

18

19

11

12

13

14

15

16

9

10

11

12

13

14

17

18

13

14

15

16

15

13

14

16

11

12

17

18

19

20

14

15

14

10

11

12

16

13

12

13

14

15

16

17

JAVIS

16



SCHOOLS 

OPEN

27

MULTSPRAY / 

VAAL TRIANGLE 

OPEN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

MULTSPRAY / 

VAAL TRIANGLE 

OPEN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

MULTSPRAY / 

VAAL TRIANGLE 

OPEN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

MULTSPRAY / 

VAAL TRIANGLE 

OPEN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

31

25

30

28

29

26

HERITAGE 

DAY

MULTSPRAY / 

VAAL TRIANGLE 

OPEN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

23

MULTSPRAY / 

VAAL TRIANGLE 

OPEN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

24

MULTSPRAY / 

VAAL TRIANGLE 

OPEN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

21

22
MULTSPRAY / 

VAAL TRIANGLE 

OPEN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

18

SCHOOLS 

CLOSE

31

28

DAY OF 

GOODWILL

CHRISTMAS 

DAY

17

19

16

20

20

SCHOOLS 

CLOSE

HIGHLANDERS vs 

LIONS 09:35;  

BRUMBIES vs 

STORMERS 11:40;  

SHARKS vs 

WARATAHS 17:05  

BULLS vs CHEETAHS 

BLUES vs STORMERS 

09:35

WARATAHS vs LIONS 

11:40;  CHEETAHS vs 

MELB REB 17:05;  

SHARKS vs BULLS 

19:10

S.A.C.D

CHEETAHS vs 

BRUMBIES 15:00;  

BULLS vs CHIEFS 

17:05;  STORMERS vs 

SHARKS 19:10

GOOD FRIDAY

WESTERN FORCE vs 

BULLS 14:05;  

SHARKS vs 

HURRICANES 17:05;  

LIONS vs CHIEFS 19:10

FAMILY DAY

SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY

MIELIELAND

REDS vs CHEETAS 

06:40;  STORMERS vs 

WESTERN FORCE 

15:00;  BULLS vs 

LIONS 17:05

CRUSADERS vs 

SHARKS 08:35

HUMAN 

RIGHTS DAY

SCHOOLS 

CLOSE

CHEETAS vs BULLS 

19:10

SECUNDA 

TOURNAMENT

SHARKS vs BULLS 

17:05                      

STOMERS vs LIONS 

19:10

AGM

SUMMER 

LEAGUE 

RESUMES

28

29

16

17

18

24

19

25

26

27

20

21

22

23

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

SUNDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

SUNDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

31

30

28

24

20

21

22

25

26

27

23

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

25

15

16

17

18

19

27

28

29

30

20

21

22

23

24

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

23

24

25

20

21

22

17

18

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

26

18

19

24

25

20

21

22

23

21

25

29

29

22

30

31

31

19

20

18

21

22

23

29

24

25

26

27

28

MULTSPRAY / 

VAAL TRIANGLE 

OPEN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

MULTSPRAY / 

VAAL TRIANGLE 

OPEN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

28
MULTSPRAY / 

VAAL TRIANGLE 

OPEN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

MULTSPRAY / 

VAAL TRIANGLE 

OPEN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

MULTSPRAY / 

VAAL TRIANGLE 

OPEN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

28

29

30

23

2429

30

27

28 27

28 26

26

27

30

30

27

30

26 29



`

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS   -

31

MONDAY

TUESDAY

31 30

31

SUMMER LEAGUE       -

RESERVE LEAGUE     -

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS       -

1ST LEAGUE                 -  

2ND LEAGUE                 -  

3RD LEAGUE                 -  


